



Fares Exact change requ	ired	31-Day Pass
Adult	\$1.25	\$40
Student	\$1.25	\$25
Senior (60 and over)	\$1.00	\$25
Disabled*	\$1.00	\$25
Children (5 and under)	Free	

^{*} With an MBTA ADA eligibility card.

Rules to Ride By

- No Smoking, drinking, or eating.
- No radios or tape players may be played on the bus.
- Profane language will not be tolerated.
- Exact fare is due upon boarding bus.
- ▼ Shoes and shirts must be worn.



21

Landers Loop

Monday – Friday								
Yucca Valle Transit Center	y Landers Post Office	Haliday's Market	Mojave Market	Dollar General	Aberdeen & Yucca Mesa	Yucca Valley Transit Center		
6:45	7:11	7:20	7:22	7:23	7:31	7:51		
8:00	8:26	8:46	8:49	9:04	9:20	9:40		
10:20	10:46	11:06	11:09	11:24	11:40	12:00		
1:00	1:26	1:46	1:49	2:04	2:20	2:40		
3:20	3:46	4:06	4:09	4:24	4:40	5:00		
5:10	5:36	5:45	5:47	5:48	5:56	6:16		

An extra charge applies for deviations requested on Route 21. Please call customer service for more information.

INFORMATION

366-2395 • www.mbtabus.com